1. SE003 S5z 5+ = BB IR B Bl 40 AHBE 2211 SE003 Reflective Electronic Edge Sensor Set Parts Component

FFak YrkleRaR EZI i HA =
Ref. No. Parts Number Description Amt.Req.
*1 4SE0010101 FEHR PROtOSENSOT =mmmmmmmmm oo o oo o oo 1
2 90PW040 T BR] W AS O = oo oo m e 4
3 4UTD000254 FRIE Cord Clamp =-=-=-=mmmmmm e e 3
4 4SE0020104 S Bracket —--mmmmmmm s oo e 1
5 4TCB090101 S BraCKet ~-mmmmmmmm e m e 1
6 90DW040 T ] Disk WaSRET ~=mmmmmmmmm oo oo 5
7 4STB020122 BEUF S o enmmemmemmmmemmemmemememmemmemnemeemeememememeemeemeemeememenees 2
8 8MB04280607K T4 Screw (MT0233 M4-0.7#6)==-mm-mmmmmmmm e 2
9 8MB04280807K TR Screw (CTO215 M4-0,7%8)=mmmmmmmmmmmmm e e 2
10 8MC03201006D 1255 Screw (UTB0426 M3-0.5%10)-mnmmmmmmmmmmmmommc oo 2
11 4SE0030111 FEATAR CLOth PLAte === mmmm e s oo 1
12 4SE0020112 JESEBE AL PhotoSensor Paster —-=-==-mmmmmmmmmmmmmoc oo 1
13 4AL013014 Ui~ POWET COTd =mmmmmm e e e e 3
14 90SW030 T FE ] SpPring Washer ---nmmmmmmmmmm oo 2
15 8MB04281207K 1855 Screw (CT0239 M4-0.7%12)=m-mmmmmmmmmmm s 2
16 4UTB020306 AR Plastic Binding Wire =--------mmmmmmmmmmmmm ool 2

* ARG R IR S R A (BU9% - HVP-70-4-K3)
Should be used together with AC servo motor (Model : HVP-70-4-K3)

#F : SE003 AFT7039%&% /]
Remarks : SE003 1s used for FT7039 series only



1. SE003 & =X EEHE B e #H AH B 24 SE003 Reflective Electronic Edge Sensor Set Parts Component

fty Brown @
agee) Black@

‘¢¢/ o Blue @

©

Ol
00| @
O] ®
00| @
oQ0l®
1

PEUEPC AR A
~ 15 Wiring illustration of
\ edge sensor's adaptor



	1: SE003-P2
	2: SE003-P1

